
Description

• GRP 460-04 Optical Power Meter with Filtered InGaAs, 0.01dB,Zero ref set
• Singlemode and multimode application
• Calibrated wave lengths of850nm, 1310nm, 1490nm, and 1550nm
• Data transfer via USB
• 2kHz Tone detect
• NIST traceable
• Long Battery Life
• Rugged, compact, and lightweight

Specifications

• Battery : CR2
• Calibrated Wavelengths : 850nm, 1310nm, 1490nm, 1550nm
• CE : Yes
• Connector interface : Universal 2.5mm
• Detector Type : InGaAs
• Dimensions : 6.1" x 0.94" x 0.75"
• Resolution : 0.01dB
• Wavelength Range : 850nm to 1625nm
• Weight : 3oz

Filtered InGaAs, 0.01dB, Zero/Set Ref
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